)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30881

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: saturday, February 15, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) WCWAA White

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: GeorgeSellalB

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) FCA Select

Home Coach
Away Coach

14 (11U) WCWAA White

No. Name
00 Lucas Friefeld

01 Colin Graham
10 Parker Emerson
13 Torrin Klapprodt
14 Steven Ollman
18 Harrison Oliver
19 Bryce Deixler
30 August Comiskey
04 Noah Navratil
05 lan Stroud

55 Nathan Palmer
07 Ajay Upperi

78 Maxwell Perry

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

15 Amari Bivens

17 Wyatt Davis

28 Noah Johnson
04 Hayden Grebe
45 Case Henderson

05 Thomas Turnbull

07 Rivaan Naik
73 Huxel Berardi

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) FCA Select
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

08 Cameron Atkinson

09 Louie Homes

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




